FISH STOCKINGS IN 2007
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SOUTHWEST REGION

Species
Channel Catfish

Channel Catfish
Hybrid Striped Bass
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Channel Catfish
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Number Size Class (in.)

1,100
4,200
64,128
1,038
7,212
435
212
212
100
51,495
220
12,023
41,000
40,734
35,640
13,500
200
300
1,442
1,354
520
1,470
12,023
22,995
345
400
618
6,425
203
150
223
400
650
21,773
64,000
2,710
107,864
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